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1. Legalization

Do you think the use of marijuana should be legalized?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 48% 54% 42% 50% 48% 49% 41% 59% 49% 28%
No 37% 35% 39% 37% 33% 37% 44% 26% 34% 59%
Not sure 15% 11% 19% 13% 19% 14% 15% 15% 16% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (480) (519) (179) (277) (388) (155) (336) (432) (231)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 48% 50% 40% 43% 49% 44% 53% 54% 46% 45% 49%
No 37% 36% 43% 41% 36% 42% 36% 32% 40% 38% 37%
Not sure 15% 15% 18% 17% 15% 14% 11% 14% 14% 17% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (756) (106) (137) (384) (295) (163) (166) (212) (367) (254)
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2. State law
Would you support or oppose your state passing a law making recreational marijuana use legal but taxing marijuana sales, limiting the sale of marijuana only to
people 21 years old or older, and making it illegal to take marijuana out of state?
Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Support strongly 29% 34% 24% 28% 34% 29% 22% 37% 28% 19%
Support somewhat 22% 21% 22% 25% 17% 22% 24% 25% 20% 21%
Oppose somewhat 12% 11% 12% 17% 10% 8% 16% 9% 12% 15%
Oppose strongly 28% 26% 30% 22% 23% 31% 35% 20% 27% 42%
Not sure 10% 7% 12% 9% 16% 9% 3% 9% 13% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (480) (520) (179) (277) (389) (155) (336) (433) (231)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Support strongly 29% 31% 20% 25% 29% 26% 33% 32% 31% 26% 28%
Support somewhat 22% 23% 16% 17% 22% 21% 23% 24% 24% 20% 22%
Oppose somewhat 12% 11% 17% 14% 11% 12% 16% 8% 12% 12% 14%
Oppose strongly 28% 27% 33% 29% 27% 32% 23% 25% 26% 31% 27%
Not sure 10% 9% 14% 14% 11% 9% 5% 10% 8% 11% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (757) (1086) (137) (384) (296) (163) (167) (212) (367) (254)
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3. Federal law
Would you support or oppose the federal government making recreational marijuana use legal nationally, but taxing marijuana sales and limiting the sale of marijuana
only to people 21 years old or older?
Gender Age 3 Point Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Support strongly 30% 38% 23% 29% 34% 31% 25% 41% 29% 18%
Support somewhat 21% 19% 24% 24% 19% 21% 23% 22% 23% 15%
Oppose somewhat 10% 10% 9% 17% 8% 7% 9% 12% 6% 14%
Oppose strongly 29% 27% 31% 20% 22% 33% 40% 18% 27% 47%
Not sure 10% 6% 13% 10% 16% 9% 3% 6% 13% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (989) (476) (513) (177) (275) (383) (154) (332) (429) (228)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Support strongly 30% 31% 21% 33% 30% 29% 35% 32% 31% 28% 31%
Support somewhat 21% 21% 25% 19% 24% 16% 23% 23% 23% 20% 21%
Oppose somewhat 10% 10% 12% 9% 8% 10% 11% 6% 12% 10% 10%
Oppose strongly 29% 29% 31% 28% 27% 35% 27% 31% 27% 29% 28%
Not sure 10% 9% 11% 12% 11% 10% 5% 7% 7% 12% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (989) (749) (105) (135) (879) (292) (162) (164) (209) (363) (253)
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4. Federal and state

As you may know, some states have decided to allow marijuana use, but it is still prohibited under federal law. Do you think the federal government should or should
not enforce federal marijuana laws in these states?

You

3 Point Party ID

Gender Age

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Should 29% 31% 27% 31% 23% 30% 36% 27% 27% 38%
Should not 55% 58% 52% 51% 57% 55% 54% 61% 55% 46%
Not sure 16% 11% 21% 18% 20% 15% 10% 13% 18% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (477) (518) (178) (275) (387) (155) (334) (431) (230)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Should 29% 29% 30% 30% 29% 33% 32% 27% 31% 29% 29%
Should not 55% 57% 49% 48% 53% 54% 59% 54% 55% 54% 56%
Not sure 16% 14% 21% 22% 19% 14% 9% 19% 14% 17% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (755) (106) (134) (383) (293) (163) (167) (211) (364) (253)




